Major League Baseball payrolls versus win statistics

Team
Boston Red Sox
San Francisco Giants
Los Angeles Dodgers
Chicago Cubs
Washington Nationals
New York Yankees
Los Angeles Angels
St. Louis Cardinals
Houston Astros
Seattle Mariners
New York Mets
Toronto Blue Jays
Colorado Rockies
Arizona Diamondbacks
Cleveland Indians
Texas Rangers
Baltimore Orioles
Detroit Tigers
Atlanta Braves
Kansas City Royals
Minnesota Twins
Milwaukee Brewers
San Diego Padres
Philadelphia Phillies
Cincinnati Reds
Miami Marlins
Pittsburgh Pirates
Oakland Athletics
Chicago White Sox
Tampa Bay Rays

2018

2018 Team payroll

$227,398,860
$205,665,348
$199,582,045
$197,459,933
$181,382,609
$180,098,151
$173,784,989
$163,784,311
$163,524,216
$160,993,827
$151,979,987
$150,946,147
$143,968,544
$143,324,597
$142,804,703
$140,625,018
$133,467,027
$130,959,889
$130,649,395
$129,944,821
$115,509,520
$108,982,016
$104,388,635
$104,297,471
$100,305,768
$91,817,860

$91,025,861

$80,315,288

$71,839,808

$68,810,167

Wins
108
73
92
95
82
100
80
88
103
89
77
73
91
82
91
67
47
64
90
58
78
96
66
80
67
63
82
97
62
90



