Major League Baseball payrolls versus win statistics 2018

Team	2018 Team payroll	Wins
Boston Red Sox	\$227,398,860	108
San Francisco Giants	\$205,665,348	73
Los Angeles Dodgers	\$199,582,045	92
Chicago Cubs	\$197,459,933	95
Washington Nationals	\$181,382,609	82
New York Yankees	\$180,098,151	100
Los Angeles Angels	\$173,784,989	80
St. Louis Cardinals	\$163,784,311	88
Houston Astros	\$163,524,216	103
Seattle Mariners	\$160,993,827	89
New York Mets	\$151,979,987	77
Toronto Blue Jays	\$150,946,147	73
Colorado Rockies	\$143,968,544	91
Arizona Diamondbacks	\$143,324,597	82
Cleveland Indians	\$142,804,703	91
Texas Rangers	\$140,625,018	67
Baltimore Orioles	\$133,467,027	47
Detroit Tigers	\$130,959,889	64
Atlanta Braves	\$130,649,395	90
Kansas City Royals	\$129,944,821	58
Minnesota Twins	\$115,509,520	78
Milwaukee Brewers	\$108,982,016	96
San Diego Padres	\$104,388,635	66
Philadelphia Phillies	\$104,297,471	80
Cincinnati Reds	\$100,305,768	67
Miami Marlins	\$91,817,860	63
Pittsburgh Pirates	\$91,025,861	82
Oakland Athletics	\$80,315,288	97
Chicago White Sox	\$71,839,808	62
Tampa Bay Rays	\$68,810,167	90